BROKEN ARROW HEALTH AND REHAB
1251 WEST HOUSTON STREET
INFRASTRUCTURE INVENTORY
BROKEN ARROW, OKLAHOMA

Prepared By: sjb
Date: 8/3/17

Description Units Quantity Unit Price
WATER
C900 PIPE FT 1,400.00 $48.00
8" Fittings,thrust block, fitting EA 14.00 $1,750.00
Fire Hydrants, valves, 6" pipe EA 5.00 $7,460.00

Total Cost of Water Improvements =

Extension

$67,200.00
$24,500.00
$37,300.00
$0.00
$129,000.00



