BROKEN ARROW HEALTH AND REHAB 1251 WEST HOUSTON STREET INFRASTRUCTURE INVENTORY BROKEN ARROW, OKLAHOMA

Prepared By: sjb Date: 8/3/17

Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension
WATER				
C900 PIPE	FT	1,400.00	\$48.00	\$67,200.00
8" Fittings,thrust block, fitting	EA	14.00	\$1,750.00	\$24,500.00
Fire Hydrants, valves, 6" pipe	EA	5.00	\$7,460.00	\$37,300.00
				\$0.00
Total Cost of Water Improvements =				\$129,000.00